Technical Specification Sheet

NEW YORK 50X40+18X40
R27837

470

7, - -
e 110
|
Y
oM
< o
< <
© -’?70 @70
v ! s -
i
18,5 17
o -l
503 183
- -l 1 -
740
A A
o
SIS | |
v

A

L0

Y|« | New York 5040 + 1840
i

Y datum: 15-11-2016
Tolerantie buitenmaat per zijde: *0.5mm
Toleranz Aussenmasse pro Seite: *0.5mm
Per side the outside tolerance measure: +0.5mm

420

720

441

741

Inset
cut-out

Flush
cut-out

\=

REGINOX

Specification
Material Stainless Steel
Finish Matt Inox
Colour
Gauge 0.9
Welded/Pressed Pressed
No. of bowls 1.5

Fitting Method

Handing Options

Cabinet Size (mm)

Overall Length (mm)
Overall Width (mm)

Main Bowl Length (mm)
Main Bowl Width (mm)
Main Bowl Depth (mm)
Second Bowl Length (mm)
Second Bowl! Width (mm)
Second Bowl Depth(mm)
Tap Hole Size (mm)
Waste Kit Included (Yes/No)
Clips & Seals Included (Yes/No)
Waste Size (mm)

Waste Kit Code

Clips & Seals Code
Overflow Location

Cut Out Length (mm)

Cut Out Width (mm)
Product Weight (kg)
Packed Weight (kg)
Packed Dimensions (mm)
EAN number

Warranty

Inset, Flush & Undermount

Main Bowl Left
800
740
440
503
403
200
183
403
145
N/A
Yes
Yes
90
M 1720 Comfort

Back of both bowls
720 (Inset)
420 (Inset)

9
9.5
935 x 500 x 230
8712465027837

Lifetime on manufacturing | 1 years serviceable parts
warranty (waste kit, clips & seals)

Care & Maintenance

Clean with warm soapy water only | You can use the
Reginox INOX care cream to help maintain the steel finish |
Avoid using anything abrasive on sink surface as will void

the warranty

REGINOX UK LTD Units 1-4 Radnor Park Trading Estate, Back Lane, Congleton, Cheshire, CW12 4XJ
www.reginox.co.uk | 01260 280033 | sales@reginox.co.uk



