Technical Specification Sheet NEW YORK 50X40+18X40 R27837



Specification

	Material	Stainless Steel
	Finish	Matt Inox
	Colour	
	Gauge	0.9
	Welded/Pressed	Pressed
	No. of bowls	1.5
	Fitting Method	Inset, Flush & Undermount
	Handing Options	Main Bowl Left
	Cabinet Size (mm)	800
a pa p	Overall Length (mm)	740
	Overall Width (mm)	440
	Main Bowl Length (mm)	503
∞ 470	Main Bowl Width (mm)	403
*ro 110	Main Bowl Depth (mm)	200
	Second Bowl Length (mm)	183
	Second Bowl Width (mm)	403
+ 440	Second Bowl Depth(mm)	145
	Tap Hole Size (mm)	N/A
18.5	Waste Kit Included (Yes/No)	Yes
	Clips & Seals Included (Yes/No)	Yes
503 183	Waste Size (mm)	90
	Waste Kit Code	M 1720 Comfort
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Clips & Seals Code	
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00	Overflow Location	Back of both bowls
Tolerantie buitenmaat per zijde: ±0.5mm Toleranz Aussenmasse pro Seite: ±0.5mm	Cut Out Length (mm)	720 (Inset)
Per side the outside tolerance measure: ±0.5mm	Cut Out Width (mm)	420 (Inset)
	Product Weight (kg)	9
Inset	Packed Weight (kg)	9.5
cut-out	Packed Dimensions (mm)	935 x 500 x 230
420	EAN number	8712465027837
	Warranty	
720 * 703	Lifetime on manufacturing 1 years serviceable parts warranty (waste kit, clips & seals)	
Flush cut-out	Care & Maintenance	
	Clean with warm soapy water only You can use the Reginox INOX care cream to help maintain the steel finish Avoid using anything abrasive on sink surface as will void the warranty	

REGINOX UK LTD Units 1-4 Radnor Park Trading Estate, Back Lane, Congleton, Cheshire, CW12 4XJ www.reginox.co.uk | 01260 280033 | sales@reginox.co.uk